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U.S. District Court
Eastern District of Virginia - (Norfolk)

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 2:18-cv-00320-MSD-LRL

Jaguar Land Rover Limited v. Bentley Motors Limited et al
Assigned to: District Judge Mark S. Davis
Referred to: Magistrate Judge Lawrence R. Leonard
Cause: 35:1 Patent Non-Infringement - Declaratory 
Judgment

Date Filed: 06/14/2018
Jury Demand: Both
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Plaintiff 
Jaguar Land Rover Limited represented by Bert Charles Reiser 

Latham & Watkins LLP (DC) 
555 11th St NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20004-1304 
202-637-2200 
Email: bert.reiser@lw.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Robert Armistead Angle 
Troutman Sanders LLP (Richmond) 
Troutman Sanders Bldg 
1001 Haxall Point 
PO Box 1122 
Richmond, VA 23218 
(804) 697-1246 
Email: 
robert.angle@troutmansanders.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Abigail Amato Rives 
Latham & Watkins LLP (DC-NA) 
555 11th St NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20004 
NA 
(202) 637-2200 
Fax: (202) 637-2201 
Email: abigail.rives@lw.com 
TERMINATED: 05/31/2019
PRO HAC VICE
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Adam Michael Greenfield 
Latham & Watkins LLP (DC-NA) 
555 11th St NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20004 
**NA** 
(202) 637-2200 
Fax: (202) 637-2201 
Email: adam.greenfield@lw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Christopher Henry 
Latham and Watkins LLP 
200 Clarendon Street 
Boston, MA 02216 
NA 
(617) 648-6000 
Fax: (617) 648-6099 
Email: christopher.henry@lw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Clement Joseph Naples 
Latham & Watkins LLP (NY - NA) 
885 Third Avenue 
25th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
**NA** 
(212) 906-1200 
Fax: (212) 751-4864 
Email: clement.naples@lw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Diane Elizabeth Ghrist 
Latham & Watkins LLP (DC-NA) 
555 11th St NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20004 
**NA** 
(202) 637-2200 
Fax: (202) 637-2201 
Email: diane.ghrist@lw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gabrielle LaHatte 
Latham & Watkins LLP (CA-NA) 
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505 Montgomery Street 
Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
**NA** 
(415) 391-0600 
Fax: (415) 395-8095 
Email: gabrielle.lahatte@lw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kathleen Michelle Knudsen 
Troutman Sanders LLP (VA Beach) 
222 Central Park Ave 
Suite 2000 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 
757-687-7759 
Email: 
kathleen.knudsen@troutman.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Laura Anne Kuykendall 
Troutman Sanders LLP (Richmond) 
1001 Haxall Point 
Suite 1500 
Richmond, VA 23219 
(804) 697-1200 
Fax: (804) 697-1339 
Email: 
la.kuykendall@troutmansanders.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Matthew John Moore 
Latham & Watkins LLP (DC-NA) 
555 11th St NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20004 
**NA** 
(202) 637-2200 
Fax: (202) 637-2201 
Email: matthew.moore@lw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Will Orlady 
Latham & Watkins LLP (DC) 
555 11th St NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20004-1304 
(202) 637-2200 
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Fax: (202) 637-2201 
Email: will.orlady@lw.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Defendant 
Bentley Motors Limited represented by Attison Leonard Barnes , III 

Wiley Rein LLP (DC) 
1776 K St, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 719-7000 
Fax: 202-719-7049 
Email: abarnes@wiley.law 
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Christopher Gosselin 
Haug Partners LLP (DC) 
1667 K St NW 
Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 588-0800 
Email: cgosselin@haugpartners.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Nicholas Giove 
Haug Partners, LLP 
745 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10151-0800 
**NA** 
(202) 588-0800 
Email: ngiove@haugpartners.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Brian Himanshu Pandya 
Wiley Rein LLP (DC) 
1776 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-719-7000 
Fax: 202-719-7049 
Email: bpandya@wileyrein.com 
TERMINATED: 01/31/2019

Edgar Haug 
Haug Partners, LLP 
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745 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10151-0800 
**NA** 
(202) 588-0800 
Email: ehaug@haugpartners.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Georg Reitboeck 
Haug Partners, LLP 
745 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10151-0800 
**NA** 
(212) 588-0800 
Email: greitboeck@haugpartners.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Krystal Brunner Swendsboe 
Wiley Rein LLP (DC) 
1776 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-719-4197 
Email: kswendsboe@wiley.law 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Robert Colletti 
Haug Partners, LLP 
745 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10151-0800 
**NA** 
(212) 588-0800 
Email: rcolletti@haugpartners.com 
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Defendant 
Bentley Motors, Inc. represented by Attison Leonard Barnes , III 

(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Christopher Gosselin 
(See above for address) 
LEAD ATTORNEY
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Nicholas Giove 
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